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Mike Chevedden To David_Stovall@Toyota.com

<chevedden@imagespm.com>
@imagesp cc Mark_Kubota@Toyota.com, "Joan J. Marino" <Joan_Marino@imagespm.com>,

11/19/2007 06:15 PM Richard Jung <Richard_Jung@Toyota.com>, Wayne Hutchinson

<wayne_hutchinson@Toyota.com>
bce

Subject Re: 70F/7LB launch dates

Got it.

Mlke
On Nov 19, 2007, at 6:10 PM, David_Stovall@toyota.com wrote:

Mike,

| appologize. Mark is correct, please use this email for confirmation.

David Stovall

Quality Compliance

Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.
Tel. 310-468-5933

Fax 310-468-3399

NOTICE: This email message and all attachments transmitted with it are intended solely for the use of the addressee and may contain
legally privileged and confidential information. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or an employee or agent
responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, copying, or
other use of this message or its attachments is strictly prohibited.

If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by email reply and please delete this message from your
computer. Thank you.

Mark Kubota/TMS/Toyota
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To Mike Chevedden <chevedden@imagespm.com>@TMSVEN
11/19/2007 05:22 PM cc David Stovall <david stovali@toyota.com>, "Joan J. Marino" <Jean Marino@images

Hutchinson <wayne_huichinson@ioyota.com>

Re: 70F/7LB launch datesLink

Subje
ct

Mike,

See below.

Mark T. Kubota

00 0 (00n)

Quality Compliance

Product Quality and Service Support
Toyota Customer Services

Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.

Phone: 310/468-5316 Fax: 310/468-3399

Mike Chevedden <
chevedden @imagespm.com>

To David Stovall <david stovalli@toyota.com>

m.com™>, Richard Jung <R

tiard _Jung@to

0ia.C

o>, Wayne

cc "Mark T. Kubota" <hMark Kubota@ioyota.com™>, Wayne Hutchinson <wayne hutchinson@toyoeta.com>, Richard Jung <

11/19/2007 05:17 PM

Richard Jung@toyota.con>, "Joan J. Marino" <Joan Marino@imagespm.com>

Subje 70F/7LB launch dates
ct



NOILVINHOANI SSANISNE TVILNIAIANOD 3OVd FdILNST

G81¥0000-10001-A01

Dave,
please confirm | have this correct.

7LB 15,000 with mats mail over 5 days beginning 11/28/07 - Correct
70F to commence mailing no later than 11/30/07, goes over 10 days - Correct
7LB balance to begin mailing 12/3/07 over 5 days - incorrect - one drop only.

Mlke

Image Solutions Print & Mail, Inc.
109 W. Grand Avenue
El Segundo, CA 90245
310-364-3117 / 310-364-3171 FAX

wWww Imagespm.com

This transmission may contain information that is privileged, confidential

and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the

intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying,
distribution, or use of the information contained herein (including any

reliance thereon) is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you received this transmission
in error, please immediately contact the sender and destroy the material in

its entirety, whether in electronic or hard copy format. Thank you.
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Image Solutions Print & Mail, Inc.
109 W. Grand Avenue

El Segundo, CA 90245
310-364-3117 / 310-364-3171 FAX
www.imagespm.com

This ission may contain i ion that is privileged, confidential

and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not the

intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying,
distribution, or use of the information contained herein (including any

reliance thereon) is STRICTLY PROHIBITED. If you received this transmission
in error, please immediately contact the sender and destroy the material in

its entirety, whether in electronic or hard copy format. Thank you.



